
THE GROWING
BRAIN

FROM BIRTH TO 5 YEARS OLD

Join us for part or all of the 7-module virtual training series that
provides evidence-informed strategies to prepare you for your vital

role in building healthy brains!

BRAIN BASICS

FACTORS AFFECTING BRAIN GROWTH &
DEVELOPMENT

COMMUNICATION & LANGUAGE
DEVELOPMENT

COGNITION & EXECUTIVE FUNCTION

UNDERSTANDING BEHAVIOR

Saturday,  Nov.  12,  2022  10:00am-12:00 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134295
Monday,  Nov.  14,  2022  6:30-8:30 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134296




Saturday,  Nov.  19,  2022 10:00am-12:00 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134297
Monday,  Nov.  21,  2022 6:30-8:30 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134298



 

Saturday,  Dec.  3 ,  2022 10:00am-12:00 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134299
Monday,  Nov.  28,  2022 6:30-8:30 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134300




Saturday,  Dec.  10,  2022 10:00am-12:00 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134302
Monday,  Dec.  5 ,  2022 6:30-8:30 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134301




Saturday,  Jan.  14,  2023 10:00am-12:00 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134308
Monday,  Jan.  9,  2023 6:30-8:30 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134307




SOCIAL & EMOTIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Saturday,  Dec.  17,  2022 10:00am-12:00 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134304

Monday,  Dec.  12,  2022 6:30-8:30 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134303



Saturday,  Jan.  7 ,  2023 10:00am-12:00 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134306
Monday,  Dec.  19,  2022 6:30-8:30 pm - NJCCIS Event #: 134305




EVERYDAY PLAY

Register on www.NJCCIS.com by putting the NJCCIS Event #s noted above in your "find
Professional Development & Training Classes" search.  Once registered on NJCCIS, you
will receive an important e-mail with the link to register on Zoom, as well as important
information on how to access the participant packet.  Completing Zoom registration

creates an automatic e-mail that includes the link to the actual events.

ZERO TO THREE

For each module, you can choose Mondays OR Saturdays
OR do a few of each!

http://www.njccis.com/

